
april

25 26 1 5 8 12 15 19 22 26 29 2 5 9 10 12 16 19 23 26 30

Naam Voornm Za Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Ma Wo Zo W Zo W Zo

Aantal km 42 43 46 47 48 51 52 58 55 57 57 56 5 56 57 58 60 58

Amez Carine 42 43 46 47 48 51 58 55 57 56 56 57 58

Coenen Gilberte 40 45 50 45 55 50 55 55

Gilissen Bieke

Graulus Chris

Machiels Els 46 58 57 57 60

Machiels Linda 42 43 46 47 48 51 52 58 55 57 57 56 56 57 58 60 58

Polders Sonja 47 48 51 58 57 56 57 60

Schuermans Renilda 46 47 48 51 58 55 57 56 57 58 60

Vanormelingen Maggy 46 48 51 58 57 57 57 60 58

Billen Patrick 48

Christiaens Roger 45

Goorts Rudy 42 43 47 48 51 52 58 55 57 57 56 56 57 58 60 58

Gressens Jozeph 48 58 57 57 60 58

Janssens Walter 45 45 55 55 55

Jordens Valere 46 48 58 57 60

Machiels Mathias 42 58

Machiels Yanick 42 51 58 55 57 56 57 58

Maes Patrick 42 43 46 47 48 51 52 58 55 57 57 56 56 57 58 60 58

Mathijs Rudi 42 51 56

Nelissen Gerrit 43 51 57 56 58 58

Reekmans Benny 43 40 47 48 51 58 55 57 57 56 5 56 57 58 60 58

Sarrau Renaat 48 58 57

Smets Ferdinand

Smets Luc 43 46 47 48 51 52 58 57 56 56 57 58 60

Smets Ludwig

Torfs Luc 58 57 57 58 55 55

Vandenbroeck Bart 46 58 57

Vandenwijngaert Jos 46 48 58 57 57 60

Vanhoof Jan 42 46 51 52 58 57 57 56 57 60 58

Deelnrs 8 7 13 8 14 16 5 20 7 17 10 11 1 8 16 10 16 12

Gemiddelde 24 23 23,5 23,5 23,6 24,2 24,7 24,5 24,8 24,5 25,5 25,3 24,9 25 24,8 24,5 25,2

WTC De Herk 2023
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Feb maart



juni

1 3 7 10 14 17 18 21 24 28 29 31 4 7 11 14 18 21 25 27 28 TOTAALTOTAAL

Naam Voornm RIT km Ma Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Do Zo Wo Zo Ma Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Di Wo Ritten km

Aantal km 18 906 58 58 55 5 58 55 55 60 57 63 100 57 62 57 70 56 61 57 68 75 54 39 2147

Amez Carine 13 674 58 58 20 58 57 100 57 62 57 61 57 68 75 54 27 1516

Coenen Gilberte 8 395 55 50 50 53 30 50 50 15 733

Gilissen Bieke 0 0 0 0

Graulus Chris 0 0 0 0

Machiels Els 5 278 57 57 57 56 57 54 11 616

Machiels Linda 17 901 58 58 55 55 55 63 100 57 62 57 70 56 122 57 68 32 1894

Polders Sonja 8 434 55 55 58 55 60 57 100 57 62 57 57 54 20 1161

Schuermans Renilda 11 593 58 58 58 55 57 100 57 62 57 56 57 68 54 24 1390

Vanormelingen Maggy 9 492 55 20 58 55 60 100 57 57 70 122 75 54 21 1275

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Billen Patrick 1 48 1 48

Christiaens Roger 1 45 20 50 3 115

Goorts Rudy 16 855 58 55 20 57 63 100 62 57 56 68 75 54 28 1580

Gressens Jozeph 6 338 57 7 395

Janssens Walter 5 255 55 55 58 60 9 483

Jordens Valere 5 269 58 58 55 57 57 62 70 56 75 54 15 871

Machiels Mathias 2 100 2 100

Machiels Yanick 8 434 55 55 55 60 57 63 57 57 16 893

Maes Patrick 17 901 58 58 55 20 55 55 57 63 100 57 62 57 70 56 122 57 68 75 35 2046

Mathijs Rudi 3 149 70 54 5 273

Nelissen Gerrit 6 323 58 58 55 62 57 70 61 68 14 812

Reekmans Benny 16 806 58 58 55 20 58 55 55 60 57 63 100 57 62 57 56 122 57 75 54 35 1985

Sarrau Renaat 3 163 55 55 57 57 54 8 441

Smets Ferdinand 0 0 0 0

Smets Luc 13 689 58 14 747

Smets Ludwig 0 0 0 0

Torfs Luc 6 340 55 58 55 57 63 57 57 122 54 15 918

Vandenbroeck Bart 3 161 57 57 56 57 54 8 442

Vandenwijngaert Jos 6 326 58 58 5 55 55 57 100 57 56 57 54 17 938

Vanhoof Jan 11 594 58 55 55 55 57 63 100 18 1037

0 0

Deelnrs 13 15 8 7 7 12 7 5 14 8 10 14 10 14 6 9 7 9 6 6 15

Gemiddelde 25,5 24,9 25,1 18 23,8 24,8 24,5 23 25,1 25 24 25,2 25,1 25,7 25,2 25 25,3 25,4 25,3 21,7 25,3

WTC De Herk 2023

OVERDRACHT

mei



1 2 5 9 12 16 19 22 23 26 30 2 6 9 13 15 16 20 23 27 30 TOTAALTOTAAL

Naam Voornm RIT km Za Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Za Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Di Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Ritten km

Aantal km 39 2147 69 68 71 72 57 74 50 120 63 68 72 60 72 108 60 70 55 70 57 3426

Amez Carine 27 1516 69 68 57 50 31 1760

Coenen Gilberte 15 733 45 50 17 828

Gilissen Bieke 0 0 0 0

Graulus Chris 0 0 0 0

Machiels Els 11 616 57 63 60 55 15 851

Machiels Linda 32 1894 68 72 57 74 50 120 63 68 60 72 108 60 70 55 70 47 2961

Polders Sonja 20 1161 57 50 22 1268

Schuermans Renilda 24 1390 57 63 108 60 55 29 1733

Vanormelingen Maggy 21 1275 68 63 60 108 70 26 1644

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Billen Patrick 1 48 50 2 98

Christiaens Roger 3 115 3 115

Goorts Rudy 28 1580 69 68 71 72 57 50 72 60 72 108 70 39 2349

Gressens Jozeph 7 395 108 70 9 573

Janssens Walter 9 483 9 483

Jordens Valere 15 871 68 57 63 18 1059

Machiels Mathias 2 100 2 100

Machiels Yanick 16 893 68 72 57 74 50 120 63 60 70 55 70 27 1652

Maes Patrick 35 2046 69 68 72 74 50 120 63 68 60 72 108 60 70 55 70 50 3125

Mathijs Rudi 5 273 68 6 341

Nelissen Gerrit 14 812 72 74 72 70 55 19 1155

Reekmans Benny 35 1985 68 72 57 74 50 120 63 68 60 72 108 60 70 55 70 50 3052

Sarrau Renaat 8 441 57 50 10 548

Smets Ferdinand 0 0 0 0

Smets Luc 14 747 60 70 16 877

Smets Ludwig 0 0 0 0

Torfs Luc 15 918 68 63 60 108 19 1217

Vandenbroeck Bart 8 442 57 60 55 11 614

Vandenwijngaert Jos 17 938 57 60 19 1055

Vanhoof Jan 18 1037 18 1037

0 0 0 0

Deelnrs 3 10 1 6 12 5 10 4 9 3 1 11 5 8 5 9 8 4

Gemiddelde 24,6 24,8 25 25,1 25,8 24,5 24,5 25 25,1 24,8 25,9 24 25 25,2 25,4 25,2

WTC De Herk 2023

OVERDRACHT

juli augustus



3 6 10 13 17 20 22 24 27 1

Naam Voornm RIT km Zo Wo Zo Wo Zo Wo Vr Zo Wo Zo

Aantal km 57 3426 58 50 62 52 55 56 30 55 55 5

Amez Carine 31 1760

Coenen Gilberte 17 828

Gilissen Bieke 0 0

Graulus Chris 0 0

Machiels Els 15 851 50 56 55

Machiels Linda 47 2961 58 50 62 52 5

Polders Sonja 22 1268 5

Schuermans Renilda 29 1733 58 50 52 55 56 55 5

Vanormelingen Maggy 26 1644 58 55 56 5

0 0

0 0

Billen Patrick 2 98

Christiaens Roger 3 115

Goorts Rudy 39 2349 58 50 62 52 55 56 55 5

Gressens Jozeph 9 573 58 55 55 5

Janssens Walter 9 483

Jordens Valere 18 1059 55 5

Machiels Mathias 2 100

Machiels Yanick 27 1652 58 62 55

Maes Patrick 50 3125 58 50 62 52 55 56 30 55 55 5

Mathijs Rudi 6 341 55 5

Nelissen Gerrit 19 1155 58 56 55 5

Reekmans Benny 50 3052 58 62 52 55 56 30 55 55 5

Sarrau Renaat 10 548

Smets Ferdinand 0 0

Smets Luc 16 877 58 52 56 30 55 55 5

Smets Ludwig 0 0

Torfs Luc 19 1217 55 55 5

Vandenbroeck Bart 11 614 50 56

Vandenwijngaert Jos 19 1055 50 55 5

Vanhoof Jan 18 1037

0 0

Deelnrs 10 7 5 6 7 9 3 7 9

Gemiddelde 24,8 25,7 25,2 24,5 24,5 25 23 24,8 25

TOTAAL TOTAAL

september
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